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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 32 Men, 50m Butterfly 14 years and older
27.10.2024 - 10:08 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 22.08 CIEŚLAK Marcin 03103 Olsztyn 18.12.2020
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 22.68 OSTROWSKI Karol 00116 Vydgoszcz 02.12.2022
REKORD POLSKI 18 22.94 MASIUK Ksawery 05114 Bydgoszcz 02.12.2022
REKORD POLSKI 17 23.19 MASIUK Ksawery 05114 Bydgoszcz 03.12.2021
REKORD POLSKI 16 23.50 MASIUK Ksawery 05114 Gliwice 12.12.2020
REKORD POLSKI 15 23.80 SZYMCZYK Michał 07614 Gliwice 09.12.2023
REKORD POLSKI 14 24.37 BRZÓSKA Jan 05114 Ostrowiec 19.12.2020

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 22.53
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. HOLUB Hubert 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.69 541 +0,69
2. POLOWNIAK Mateusz 14 KP Sokol Rzeszow 26.73 538 +0,56
3. PRZESLAKIEWICZ Filip 14 IKS Konstancin 27.10 516 +0,73
4. NAWRAT Bartosz 14 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 27.15 514 +0,70
5. NIKICIUK Adam 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.33 504 +0,66
6. JOZWIAK Marcel 14 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 27.63 487
7. SIWIEC Ksawery 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 28.20 458 +0,67
8. GRYCUK Tomasz 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 28.23 457 +0,71
9. LISOWSKI Wojciech 14 IKS Konstancin 28.33 452 +0,64

10. WALERYCH Zbigniew 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 28.34 452 +0,73
11. GRODECKI Kornel 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.46 446
12. LIPKA Piotr 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.12 416 +0,72
13. SZYMIOL Julian 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.79 352 +0,70

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. JONCZAK Marcel 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 25.83 597 +0,60
2. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 25.88 593 +0,59
3. RADZIWINSKI Mateusz 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 26.94 526
4. BEDNAREK Adam 15 UKS 190 Lodz 27.03 521 +0,77
5. SKOLIK Jeremi 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 27.04 520 +0,69
6. NALEJ Maciej 15 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 27.08 518 +0,71
7. BATUGOWSKI Szymon 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 27.20 511 +0,54
8. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 15 KP Raw-Swim 27.97 470 +0,69
9. WIECZOREK Marcel 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.04 466 +0,75

10. TRZECIAK Bartosz 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 28.35 451 +0,69
11. SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.49 444
12. RUCHLEWICZ Stanislaw 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 28.92 425 +0,70

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. JOZWIAK Tymoteusz 16 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 24.67 685 +0,71
2. JUCHNO Jeremi 16 IKS Konstancin 25.35 631 +0,66
3. SKULSKI Ryszard 16 UKS Olimpic Warka 26.82 533 +0,71
4. MAJEWSKI Piotr 16 KP Raw-Swim 26.85 531 +0,66
5. PIETROWSKI Julian 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.00 522 +0,67
6. MADEY Ryszard 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 27.02 521 +0,64
7. OLEDZKI Daniel 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.39 500 +0,72
8. DABEK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 27.44 497 +0,64
9. TRUDNOS Ignacy 16 UKS 190 Lodz 27.67 485 +0,67

10. SIRANEC Viktor 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 28.67 436 +0,74
11. KUBICA Wiktor 16 UKS "V" Lomianki 29.27 410 +0,73
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 32, Men, 50m Butterfly

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. PIETRON Przemyslaw 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.45 703
2. MICH Maksymilian 18 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 25.03 656 +0,76
3. RYSAVKA Jachym 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 25.06 653 +0,66
4. WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 25.23 640 +0,69
5. BIELINSKI Bartosz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.49 621 +0,64
6. NIEZNANSKI Michal 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 25.61 612

NOVOTNY Adam 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 25.61 612 +0,71
8. JANUS Filip 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 25.87 594 +0,66
9. PASZKOWSKI Blazej 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.07 580 +0,70

10. MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI Tobiasz17 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 26.19 572 +0,70
11. OMELANOWICZ Igor 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 26.24 569
12. LAPINSKI Milosz 17 UKS Shark Rudna 26.51 552 +0,65
13. PERA Marcin 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 26.54 550 +0,72
14. CHOLEWA Wojciech 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 26.61 546 +0,71
15. FICEK Aleksander 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 26.69 541 +0,64
16. BIEZUNSKI Jakub 17 Squatina Ostroleka 27.00 522 +0,56
17. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.20 511 +0,69
18. PILAT Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 27.63 487 +0,76
19. LESNIEWSKI Wiktor 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.69 484 +0,63
20. NGUYEN TIEN THANH Adam 18 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 27.94 471 +0,68
21. BRODOWSKI Michal 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.28 454 +0,69
22. GONDEK Bartosz 17 UKS "Feniks" Debica 28.52 443 +0,72
23. LEWINSKI Kamil 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 30.07 378 +0,62

OPEN

1. CIESLAK Marcin 32 Grupa 5Styl 23.23 820 +0,64
2. MASIUK Ksawery 20 Ku Azs Uw 23.52 790 +0,66
3. YURKEVICH Yurii 26 Ukraine 23.66 776 +0,67
4. BILENKO Volodymyr 22 Ukraine 23.92 751 +0,67
5. MISIAK Szymon 19 UKS Shark Rudna 23.99 745 +0,67
6. WAGROWSKI Marcel 25 AZS Lodz 24.30 717 +0,69
7. GULINSKI Maciej 20 Ku Azs Uw 24.41 707 +0,69
8. PIETRON Przemyslaw 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.45 703
9. FALARZ Mateusz 19 Ku Azs Uw 24.65 686 +0,65

10. JOZWIAK Tymoteusz 16 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 24.67 685 +0,71
11. DUDA Kacper 19 AZS AWF Katowice 24.79 675 +0,68
12. REZNER Jan 19 Stowarzyszenie Plywackie ,,SWIMMERS''24.82 672 +0,65
13. LESZCZYNSKI Maciej 19 Ku Azs Uw 25.02 656 +0,62
14. MICH Maksymilian 18 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 25.03 656 +0,76
15. RYSAVKA Jachym 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 25.06 653 +0,66
16. ZIELINSKI Konrad 21 UKS 190 Lodz 25.19 643 +0,61
17. WIEKIERA Dawid 22 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 25.22 641 +0,71
18. WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 25.23 640 +0,69
19. KLIMCZAK Kacper 20 AZS AWF Warszawa 25.28 636 +0,66
20. NIESTUJ Piotr 22 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 25.31 634 +0,69
21. JUCHNO Jeremi 16 IKS Konstancin 25.35 631 +0,66
22. BIELINSKI Bartosz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.49 621 +0,64
23. NIEZNANSKI Michal 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 25.61 612

NOVOTNY Adam 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 25.61 612 +0,71
25. JONCZAK Marcel 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 25.83 597 +0,60
26. SZCZESNY Stanislaw 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 25.87 594 +0,65

JANUS Filip 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 25.87 594 +0,66
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 32, Men, 50m Butterfly, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT

28. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 25.88 593 +0,59
29. KRATOCHVIL Josef 23 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 25.99 586 +0,74
30. MAJSAK Dawid 22 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 26.02 584 +0,63
31. JANKOWSKI Przemyslaw 19 AZS AWF Katowice 26.04 582
32. PASZKOWSKI Blazej 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.07 580 +0,70
33. MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI Tobiasz17 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 26.19 572 +0,70
34. OMELANOWICZ Igor 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 26.24 569
35. LAPINSKI Milosz 17 UKS Shark Rudna 26.51 552 +0,65
36. PERA Marcin 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 26.54 550 +0,72
37. CHOLEWA Wojciech 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 26.61 546 +0,71
38. HOLUB Hubert 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.69 541 +0,69

FICEK Aleksander 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 26.69 541 +0,64
40. POLOWNIAK Mateusz 14 KP Sokol Rzeszow 26.73 538 +0,56
41. SKULSKI Ryszard 16 UKS Olimpic Warka 26.82 533 +0,71
42. MAJEWSKI Piotr 16 KP Raw-Swim 26.85 531 +0,66
43. RADZIWINSKI Mateusz 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 26.94 526
44. BIEZUNSKI Jakub 17 Squatina Ostroleka 27.00 522 +0,56

PIETROWSKI Julian 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.00 522 +0,67
46. MADEY Ryszard 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 27.02 521 +0,64
47. BEDNAREK Adam 15 UKS 190 Lodz 27.03 521 +0,77
48. SKOLIK Jeremi 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 27.04 520 +0,69
49. NALEJ Maciej 15 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 27.08 518 +0,71
50. PRZESLAKIEWICZ Filip 14 IKS Konstancin 27.10 516 +0,73
51. NAWRAT Bartosz 14 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 27.15 514 +0,70
52. BATUGOWSKI Szymon 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 27.20 511 +0,54

MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.20 511 +0,69
54. KOWALSKI Alexander 19 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 27.28 506 +0,60
55. NIKICIUK Adam 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.33 504 +0,66
56. OLEDZKI Daniel 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.39 500 +0,72
57. MINAR Josef 19 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 27.43 498 +0,72
58. DABEK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 27.44 497 +0,64
59. MAKOWSKI Dominik 21 KS Warta Poznan 27.63 487

JOZWIAK Marcel 14 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 27.63 487
PILAT Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 27.63 487 +0,76

62. TRUDNOS Ignacy 16 UKS 190 Lodz 27.67 485 +0,67
63. LESNIEWSKI Wiktor 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.69 484 +0,63
64. NGUYEN TIEN THANH Adam 18 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 27.94 471 +0,68
65. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 15 KP Raw-Swim 27.97 470 +0,69
66. WIECZOREK Marcel 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.04 466 +0,75
67. SIWIEC Ksawery 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 28.20 458 +0,67
68. GRYCUK Tomasz 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 28.23 457 +0,71
69. BRODOWSKI Michal 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.28 454 +0,69
70. LISOWSKI Wojciech 14 IKS Konstancin 28.33 452 +0,64
71. WALERYCH Zbigniew 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 28.34 452 +0,73
72. TRZECIAK Bartosz 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 28.35 451 +0,69
73. GRODECKI Kornel 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.46 446
74. SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.49 444
75. GONDEK Bartosz 17 UKS "Feniks" Debica 28.52 443 +0,72
76. SIRANEC Viktor 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 28.67 436 +0,74
77. RUCHLEWICZ Stanislaw 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 28.92 425 +0,70
78. LIPKA Piotr 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.12 416 +0,72
79. KUBICA Wiktor 16 UKS "V" Lomianki 29.27 410 +0,73
80. LEWINSKI Kamil 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 30.07 378 +0,62
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 32, Men, 50m Butterfly, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT

81. SZYMIOL Julian 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.79 352 +0,70

EXH CHRZANOWSKI Damian 26 WKS Slask Wroclaw 24.41 707 +0,65


